
District 7780 Governor’s 2019-2020 Official Visit Schedule 
Revision Seven                   Schedule as of August 8, 2019 

The Governor’s program is the only program in your club on that date. 
Minimum of 20 minutes.   prefer 25-30 to allow for Q & A.   No AV required. 

 

     

Club Date & Time Location President Asst Gov 

Scarborough Tues     July 9           5:45 PM Cabela’s Phil Giordano Sargent 

Oxford Hills Region Wed     July 10        7:30 AM First Congregational Church Patricia Cook Summers 
Portland Sunrise Thurs    July 11       7:15 AM Cumberland Club Christine Byrne Young 

Kennebunk Thurs    July 11     12:15 PM Duffy’s Tavern & Grill Kim Chilton Wester 
     Kittery After Hours Thurs    July 11        5:00 PM Social  Hampton Inn Alan & Nancy McLaughlin 

Rochester Mon     July 15      12:15 PM Governor’s Inn Al Johnson McNeill 

Kennebunk Portside Tues     July 16        7:30 AM North Street Fire Station Tracey O’Roak Wester 
     Westbrook-Gorham Tues     July 16        5:00 PM Social  15LongPointRdStandish Michael Foley Sargent 

     SPCE Wed     July 17        5:30 PM Social  @ Fort Williams Park David Lourie Young 
Sebago Lake Windham Thurs    July 18      12:15 PM Pat’s Pizza Windham Ingo Hartig Sargent 

York Fri          July 19        7:30 AM York Harbor Inn Scott Stevens McLaughlin 

Portland Fri          July 19      12:15 PM Clarion Inn Amy Chipman Young 
     Yarmouth Sat         July 20        8:00 AM Yarmouth Clam Festival 8-10 Ed Nolde Dunn 

DamariscottaNewcastle Tues      July 23        6:45 AM Lincoln Health Lorraine Faherty Reed 

Durham Great Bay Wed      July 24        7:30 AM Flag Hill Distillery & Winery Russ Smith McNeill 
Biddeford-Saco Wed      July 24      12:15 PM Run of the Mill Pub House & Br Fausto Pifferrer Wester 

Seacoast Portsmouth Thurs    July 25        7:30 AM Café Expresso David Salzer Marsolais 
Portsmouth Thurs    July 25              noon Ports Country Club  Greenland Leo Gagnon Marsolais 

Saco Bay Sunset Thurs    July 25        6:00 PM Dunegrass Country Club Leo Menard Sargent 

River Valley Mon      July 29     12:00 PM Hope Association Rich Allen Summers 

Bethel Tues      July 30       6:00 PM Social @ tbd Tim LeConey Summers 
Bath Tues      July 30             noon J.R. Maxwell & Co Betsy Harrington Reed 

Brunswick Coastal Wed      July 31       6:00 PM Fairground Café  Topsham Chris Toothacher Dunn 
Saco Bay Thurs    Aug 1         7:30 AM Duffy’s Tavern & Grill Jason Webber Wester 
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Ogunquit Fri         Aug 2         7:45 AM Blintiff’s Ogun Restaurant Emily Frechette Marsolais 

New Voices Sat        Aug 3          6:00 PM Camp Hinds, Raymond Paige Carter  

Brunswick Mon     Aug 5                noon The Daniel Hotel & Rest Carolyn Bulliner Dunn 

     Exeter-Hmptn Social Mon     Aug 5           6:00 PM  Castaways  Seabrook Tressa & David McLa & Marso 

Hampton Tues     Aug 6          7:30 AM Old Salt Restaurant David Longo Marsolais 
Freeport Wed     Aug 7          7:00 AM Freeport Cmmty Center Jeremy Gould Dunn 

Sanford-Springvale Thurs    Aug 8         7:30 AM The Town Club Diane Gerry Wester 
Kittery After Hours Thurs    Aug 8          5:00 PM Hampton Inn Alan & Nancy McLaughlin 

     Exeter Social Sat        Aug 10        1:00 PM Burt & Mae’s, Rye Tressa Bickford McLaughlin 

Fryeburg Area Tues      Aug 13       7:30 AM St Eliz Ann Seton Cath Church Peter Malia Summers 

SPCE Wed      Aug 14       6:15 PM Purpoodock Club, Cape Eliz David Lourie Young 
South Berwick – Eliot Thurs    Aug 15       7:15 AM So Berwick Cmmty Center Jeremy Fogg McNeill 

Boothbay Harbor Thurs    Aug 15       6:00 PM Rotary Clubhouse Rick Elder Reed 

Bath Sunrise Fri         Aug 16       7:00 AM Mae’s Café Eleanor Swain Reed 

Wells Mon      Aug 19       7:30 AM YCCC Suzanne Ilsley McLaughlin 

Kittery Tues      Aug 20       7:30 AM Kittery Estates Eric Waddell McLaughlin 

Westbrook-Gorham Tues      Aug 20     11:30 AM Westbrook Regional Voc Center Michael Foley Sargent 
Dover Wed      Aug 21     12:15 PM Goss Building Melissa Lesniak McNeill 

Bridgton Lake Region Thurs    Aug 22       7:15 AM Bridgton Cmmty Center Carol Madsen Summers 

Topsham Expresso Mon      Aug 26       7:15 AM Priority Group Bus Center Russ Andrews Dunn 

Yarmouth Mon      Sep 23       7:00 AM Yarmouth Town Hall Ed Nolde Dunn 
Falmouth       tentative Tues      Sep 24       4:15 PM Dockside Grill Roger Berube Young 

end 


